JULY 2014 DISCIPLINARY ACTIONS

The Board of Nursing has taken action against the following licensed nurses for violation of the laws
and/or rules of the nursing profession at the July 2014 meeting. This listing may not reflect changes
occurring near or following the publication date, pending appeals or requests for rehearing. Every
effort is made to ensure the accuracy of this information. Licensure verification can be made by
going to the Board’s web site, www.abn.alabama.gov, or through the Board Office.

VOLUNTARY SURRENDERS FOR REVOCATION

Baker, Kimberly Jean 1-073330
Bell, Amy Lynne 2-036294
Boone, Sandra Gale 2-047751
Burt, Trisha 2-043942

Copeland, Sandra Lynn
Crouch, Eileen C.
Cutrell, Whitney Anne
Ford, Inell Lorane

1-080916; 2-037829

2-018312
1-053600

1-118089; 2-057865

Frost, Monica Leigh 2-063700
Haymon, Kelley Dianne 2-039355
Holmes, Calisa Dawn 2-041617
Hulse, Kristen Renee 1-135772
Isbell, Laura Lucille 2-044094
Jones, Cory Shane 1-112266
Leiser, Erin Marie 1-101653
Martin, Tiffany Marie 2-055050

Mosley, Joy Elizabeth

1-102233; 2-051082,;

Nelson, Candice N. 2-053304
Sims, Sharon Marie 1-053866
Smith, Jennifer Joan 2-060723
Spradlin, Sandra Leann 1-070540
Tharpe, Shannon Elizabeth 1-130333
Thomas, Robin L. 1-054870
Watts, Tiffany Ann 2-056784
Weese, Tabitha Jean 1-115268
REVOCATION

Battles, Pamela Annette 2-056232
Campbell, Latrice Rene 2-043361
Curry, Melissa Bea 2-057818
Hughes, Brandy 2-058606
Jones, Roy Wilbert 1-022613
Stewart, Bernadette 2-043370
Tatum, Latonya Nicole 2-057886



SUSPENSION FOLLOWED BY PROBATION AND FINE

Cain, De Anna Kay

Eads, Lori

Gibson, Sandra Kay
Lyman, Tamika Annabelle
McCollum, Timothy Carver
Morris, Jessica Leigh
Palmer, Amy Suzanne
Rainer, Judith Lee

Stacy, Lisa Marie

Stanley, Sarah Elizabeth
Taylor, Elizabeth Edna
Tucker, Jennifer Kay

SUSPENSION AND FINE

Edmondson, Cheryl Ann
Veluz, Milagros M.

PROBATION AND FINE
Barraza, David Gerardo
Barton, Morgan Marie
Batchelor, Martha Jean
Brooks, Kristi Lynn

Carr, Lisa Marie
Chadderdon, Jennifer Lee
Cothran, Susan Carol

Cox, Shane Laurence

Eady, Angela Michelle
Fugate, Sheryl Lyn

Garrick, Mary E.

Griffin, Kathy L.

Hawkins, Amber Nicole
Healey, Suzanne Kolene
Henderson, Gaylen Michelle
Lilly, Candace Lee
Rowland, Jennifer Lynn
Tucker, Shanna Lynn

PUBLIC REPRIMAND AND FINE

Bain, Nicole Natasha

1-110047
1-087190
1-090421

1-131875; 2-054537
1-087011; CRNP

2-049301

1-125742; 2-060574

1-079116
1-084043
1-122353
1-094432
1-057398

1-140604
1-024344

1-091621; CRNP

1-070314

1-108368; 2-032396
1-088177; 2-041240

1-131055
1-118838
1-056831
1-113992

1-076613; CRNP

1-092960
1-122378
2-063634
1-121351
1-071358
1-061229

1-106649; 2-052655
RN Endorsement Applicant

2-062302

LPN Endorsement Applicant



Barefield, Alison Danita 2-061208

Franklin, Kaylie Breann 1-113850; CRNP

Goke, Leslee Lynne 1-069986

Harrell, Kristie W. 2-065142; RN Exam Applicant
Horn, Melissa Leigh 1-108850

Jones, Crystal Antoinette 2-053791; RN Exam Applicant
Law, Barbara Joyce 1-077153; 2-040275

Martin, Tina Marie 2-050934

PUBLIC REPRIMAND
Boehm, Timothy Ryan LPN Endorsement Applicant

REINSTATED ON PROBATION AND FINE
Hankins, Laquita Tawan 1-106637
Kite, Sherri Turner 1-062993; 2-027147

REINSTATEMENT DENIED AND REVOKED
Wise, Lori Lane 2-028196

REINSTATED WITH REPRIMAND AND FINE
Green, Alanda Woods 2-053412

BOARD LAPSED
Lewis, Cheryl Diane Jackson 1-041566

APPLICATION DENIED
Weber, Nancy RN Endorsement Applicant




